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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

Category : U-12 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

791 Chad HOWARD POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 1 6.34

806 Adriano HELENE SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 3 7.22

767 Adrien BERTHLOT GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 4 7.25

788 Logan MALBROOK P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 5 7.42

805 Edouardo BRU SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 6 7.51

Category : U-14 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

863 Kenan LECLERC GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 1 14.22

904 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC . M U 14 2 15.26

862 Darius FRA GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 3 15.36

894 Larsson HUNGOO ROSE BELLE AC . M U 14 4 15.57

901 Ryan MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 5 16.42

Category : U-16 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

964 Brandon SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 1 13.06

915 Caleb VISMER ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 16 2 13.11

962 Ryan RAWAT GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 3 13.40

998 Abishek HERAMUN P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 16 4 13.48

944 Roulian LAJEUNESSE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 5 13.49

Category : U-18 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

1058 Hans LABONNE SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 1 16.13

1033 Melvish JANG P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 2 16.44

1056 Christopher BONNAPEN SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 3 16.53

1059 Jean Loic MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 4 17.01

1031 Chris Stephan BEGUE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 5 17.26

Category : U-20 (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

1078 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . M U 20 1 23.56

1094 Sebastien BONNAPEN SOUILLAC AC . M U 20 2 25.04

1089  Bhavesh BEECHOOK Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 20 3 25.11

1087 Loic MARIETTE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 20 4 26.24

1073 Veersing BASOODELSING CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 20 5 26.52

Category : Senior (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

1105 Mohammad DOOKUN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior 1 27.52

1108 Miguel MARIE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior 2 28.39

1116 Kurtis AGATHE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 3 29.00

1117 Dhavind CUSTNEA P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 4 29.34

1120 Pritiviraj JHUGURSING P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 5 30.04

Category : Masters (M)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

1182 Laval MARJOLIN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Masters 1 25.13

1180 Barnard DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters 2 26.07

1187 Jerry SOHUN GYMKHANA AC . M Masters 3 26.13

1178  Rishi CHAMPA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters 4 26.39

1155 Christophe MARENA GYMKHANA AC A M Masters 5 27.15

VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

Category : U-12 (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

503 Lia O'CONNOR ADONAI CANDOS SC A F U 12 1 5.32

538 Emilia NADAL SOUILLAC AC A F U 12 2 5.35

513 Louise DALAIS GYMKHANA AC . F U 12 3 5.38

516 Kelsy LECLERC GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 4 5.57

471 Ketzia LECLERC GYMKHANA AC . F U 12 5 5.59

Category : U-14 (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

597 Orneillia ALKAY SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 1 7.18

564 Grace DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 14 2 7.29

592 Elsa DALOU ROSE HILL AC . F U 14 3 7.42

591 Nidhi (Tisha) CAROMBEYENIN ROSE HILL AC . F U 14 4 7.46

586 Brooke KIESER POUDRE D'OR AC A F U 14 5 7.51

Category : U-16 (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

745 Chantal UYS POUDRE D'OR AC 0 F U 16 1 11.32

623 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 2 12.25

621 Claretah LETOURDIE ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 16 3 12.35

644 Rachel CHIFFONNE GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 4 12.39

645 Anielle PETIT GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 5 12.40

Category : U-18 (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

683 Alicia STAUB ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 18 1 14.49

709 Shana MARIMOOTOO BEAU BASSIN AC 0 F U 18 2 15.00

701 Anaelle BAZERQUE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 18 3 17.06

699 Christabelle LEGOFF P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F U 18 4 17.19

706 Lachoina GATEAU ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 18 5 17.48

Category : U-20/SR (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

730 Sonia SOODON Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F Senior 1 24.18

724 Sabrina RABOT ANGELS REDUIT AC . F Senior 2 26.59

728 Rebekah BABAJEE P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F Senior 3 28.57

717 Tracy FLORES P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F U 20 4 30.17

731 Isabelle DELORD SOUILLAC AC . F Senior 5 34.21

Category : Masters (F)
Dos Prenom Nom Region/Club TM SX CAT RG PERF

733 Shirley LAROSE GYMKHANA AC . F Masters 1 29.10

734 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC A F Masters 2 30.50

737 Claudine BAPTISTE GYMKHANA AC . F Masters 3 31.50

732 Roeline UYS POUDRE D'OR AC . F Masters 4 32.00

736 Mandy MARTIN POUDRE D'OR AC . F Masters 5 35.58

PARTICIPANTS M W TOTAL

U-12 47 34 81
U-14 67 44 111
U-16 42 41 83
U-18 28 14 42
U-20 15 15
Senior / (U-20+Sr) 20 11 31
Masters 23 5 28
TOTAL 242 149 391
RTC RELAY 0
FUN RUN 35 32 67
TOTAL 277 181 458
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

Category : U-12 (M) Category : U-14 (M)
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

POUDRE D'OR AC A 32 1 GYMKHANA AC A 46 1

P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 73 2 SOUILLAC AC A 60 2

LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC B 82 3 BEAU BASSIN AC A 60 3

LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC A 156 4 P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 133 4

LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC C 160 5 CREVE COEUR AC A 142 5

Category : U-16 (M) Category : U-18 (M)
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A 100 1 CUREPIPE HARLEM A 125 1

ST REMY AC A 136 2 0 0 0 0

CREVE COEUR AC A 243 3 0 0 0 0

Category : U-20 (M) Category : H Senior
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

0 0 0 0 P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 48 1

Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A 0 NM

Category : U-12 (F) Category : U-14 (F)
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

GYMKHANA AC B 31 1 POUDRE D'OR AC A 57 1

GYMKHANA AC A 57 2 BEAU BASSIN AC A 57 2

LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC A 99 3 SOUILLAC AC A 58 3

GYMKHANA AC A 85 4

GUEPARD AC A 0 NM

Category : U-16 (F) Category : U-18 (F)
Club Tm Pts Rk Club Tm Pts Rk

ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A 159 1 0 0 0 0

Category : D U-20 / SR
Club Tm Pts Rk Number of Complete Teams H D TOTAL

U-12 11 5 16

U-14 8 5 13
U-16 5 2 7
U-18 0 0 0

U-20 0 0 0

Senior / (U-20Jr/Sr) 2 0 2

TOTAL 26 12 38
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L1 L2 L3 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

791 Chad HOWARD POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 6.34

188 Jean Jeremy JasonCAZENEUVE LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC B M U 12 ABS ABS . . 2 N/A NR 2 7.20

806 Adriano HELENE SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 3 2 . . 3 N/A NR 3 7.22

767 Adrien BERTHLOT GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 4 4 . . 4 N/A NR 4 7.25

788 Logan MALBROOK P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 ABS 5 . . 5 N/A NR 5 7.42

805 Edouardo BRU SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 5 6 . . 6 N/A NR 6 7.51

778 Juan Jonah Etan CHEVERY LA CAVERNE AC A M U 12 9 10 . . 7 N/A NR 7 7.53

784 Thimothy MORONEY POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 ABS 8 . . 8 N/A NR 8 7.54

184 Manpreet SINUT LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC B M U 12 ABS ABS . . 9 N/A NR 9 8.04

755 Jordan HUMBERT BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 12 6 3 . . 10 N/A NR 10 8.09

792 Brodi KIESER POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 13 31 . . 11 N/A NR 11 8.15

794 Leo NAVARRINI POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 ABS 12 . . 12 N/A NR 12 8.18

810 Mac Kenzy JOHN ST PIERRE AC . M U 12 21 25 . . 13 N/A NR 13 8.37

760 Romain AYLOU CHEMIN GRENIER AC A M U 12 ABS 17 . . 14 N/A NR 14 8.39

816 Loic OVIDE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A M U 12 29 18 . . 15 N/A NR 15 8.41

785 Krys BAGNATH P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 15 27 . . 16 N/A NR 16 8.42

815 Raoul SUNKUR ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A M U 12 12 11 . . 17 N/A NR 17 8.44

789 Ajay RUNJEET P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 34 15 . . 18 N/A NR 18 8.50

809 Kenwell JOHN ST PIERRE AC . M U 12 27 30 . . 19 N/A NR 19 8.57

799 Mason WINTER POUDRE D'OR AC B M U 12 ABS 21 . . 20 N/A NR 20 9.03

779 Clyde Julien PascalOMAR LA CAVERNE AC A M U 12 17 14 . . 21 N/A NR 21 9.14

807 Noah MAJOR SOUILLAC AC A M U 12 28 24 . . 22 N/A NR 22 9.16

769 Ezekiel CHIFFONE GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 19 26 . . 23 N/A NR 23 9.19

753 Orlando GOPAUL MUMM ANGELS REDUIT AC . M U 12 41 33 . . 24 N/A NR 24 9.25

803 Maxime RENE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 12 32 46 . . 25 N/A NR 25 9.31

804 Kovilen SIMADEN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A M U 12 44 45 . . 26 N/A NR 26 9.33

775 Ranveer HAUZAREE HIGHLANDS AC . M U 12 30 37 . . 27 N/A NR 27 9.54

141 Hishan AUBEELUCK LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC A M U 12 ABS ABS . . 28 N/A NR 28 10.01

175 Dheer BAICHOO LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC B M U 12 ABS ABS . . 29 N/A NR 29 10.03

793 Giacomo MARCELLI POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 12 7 7 . . 30 N/A NR 30 10.15

198 Alexandre Jessen LouisGUY LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC C M U 12 ABS ABS . . 31 N/A NR 31 10.26

765 Jordan NARAINEN GUEPARD AC . M U 12 ABS 40 . . 32 N/A NR 32 10.28

756 Bentley RAFFAUT BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 12 38 41 . . 33 N/A NR 33 10.53

790 Jonathan WALLER P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 40 42 . . 34 N/A NR 34 11.04

786 Julien LEBON P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 33 48 . . 35 N/A NR 35 11.10

221 Steward LAROSE GYMKHANA AC A M U 12 42 44 . . 36 N/A NR 36 11.26

763 Deon GOOLAMALEE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 12 16 38 . . 37 N/A NR 37 11.28

189 Ashil BOODHOO LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC C M U 12 ABS ABS . . 38 N/A NR 38 11.47

216 Isaiah BOUCCERIE CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U 12 ABS ABS . . 39 N/A NR 39 11.57

811 Andrew ALEXANDRE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 12 22 20 . . 40 N/A NR 40 12.03

166 Pravish MUDUN LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC A M U 12 ABS ABS . . 41 N/A NR 41 12.14

176 Gopesh KHADOO LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC B M U 12 ABS ABS . . 42 N/A NR 42 12.22

167 Kritish Kumar GOBIN LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC A M U 12 ABS ABS . . 43 N/A NR 43 12.40

155 Parvesh LUTCHAMAH LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC A M U 12 ABS ABS . . 44 N/A NR 44 13.23

192 Milesh Kumar GOPEE LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC C M U 12 ABS ABS . . 45 N/A NR 45 14.19

193 Ritesh DAWARAJ LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC C M U 12 ABS ABS . . 46 N/A NR 46 15.01

149 Christellio LEGENTIL LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC A M U 12 ABS ABS . . 47 N/A NR 47 15.03

47

Category   : VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS U-12 (M)
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L1 L2 L3 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

Category   : VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS U-12 (M)

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-12 (M)

TOT RK L1 RK L2 RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

POUDRE D'OR AC A 1 8 11 12 32 NM 1 1

P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 5 16 18 34 73 6 2 2 N/A NR

LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS 
AC

B 2 9 29 42 82 NM NM 3

LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS 
AC

A 28 41 43 44 156 NM NM 4

LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS 
AC

C 31 38 45 46 160 NM NM 5

SOUILLAC AC A 0 2 3 NM N/A NR

ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A 0 3 4 NM

GYMKHANA AC A 0 5 5 NM N/A NR

POUDRE D'OR AC B 0 NM 6 NM

LA CAVERNE AC A 0 1 NM NM

Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A 0 4 NM NM

11

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L1 L2 L3 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

863 Kenan LECLERC GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 14.22

904 Lucas CROUCHE ST REMY AC . M U 14 2 3 . . 2 N/A NR 2 15.26

862 Darius FRA GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 6 11 . . 3 N/A NR 3 15.36

894 Larsson HUNGOO ROSE BELLE AC . M U 14 3 5 . . 4 N/A NR 4 15.57

901 Ryan MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 7 2 . . 5 N/A NR 5 16.42

822 Yoan CALOU BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 4 4 . . 6 N/A NR 6 16.51

827 Harlem LAMB BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 5 6 . . 7 N/A NR 7 17.02

870 Ved HAUZAREE HIGHLANDS AC . M U 14 12 7 . . 8 N/A NR 8 17.08

825 Luciano GAIQUIS BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 10 12 . . 9 N/A NR 9 17.10

902 Nhoe REBET SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 26 10 . . 10 N/A NR 10 17.33

886 Loic LEGER P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 14 8 23 . . 11 N/A NR 11 17.36

912 Gregory BIENVENUE BOULET ROUGE AC . M U 14 58 ABS . . 12 N/A NR 12 17.38

877 Wayne Nygel MANAN LA CAVERNE AC A M U 14 20 33 . . 13 N/A NR 13 17.57

893 Thibault Jean DarrelJOSEPH Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 14 17 15 . . 14 N/A NR 14 18.09

861 Ozias REINE DE CARTHAGEGUEPARD AC . M U 14 25 ABS . . 15 N/A NR 15 18.16

898 Chritiano ELEONORE SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 16 21 . . 16 N/A NR 16 18.20

844 Laduveer Laksh KALIDIN CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 38 ABS . . 17 N/A NR 17 18.23

817 Jonas PIERRE LOUIS GUEPARD AC . M U 14 ABS 27 . . 18 N/A NR 18 18.24

1050 Bradley CHAVERNY ROSE HILL AC . M U 18 21 13 ? . . 19 N/A NR 19 18.25

866 Stephane J.Noel SEVENE GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 59 ABS . . 20 N/A NR 20 18.29

910 Ishaak OOZEER CREVE COEUR AC . M U 14 57 ABS . . 21 N/A NR 21 18.42

865 Jefferson SARDINE GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 19 34 . . 22 N/A NR 22 18.50

890 Nathan SOOKURUN POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 14 14 18 . . 23 N/A NR 23 18.53

891 Henco UYS POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 14 ABS 9 . . 24 N/A NR 24 18.55

860 Daniel BABYLONE GUEPARD AC . M U 14 18 20 . . 25 N/A NR 25 19.29

871 Dayalan MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . M U 14 29 24 . . 26 N/A NR 26 19.31

228 Noor  Hassen MAHANOODALLY LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA M U 14 ABS ABS . . 27 N/A NR 27 19.33

231 Keshav GOMIND LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA M U 14 ABS ABS . . 28 N/A NR 28 19.34

900 Louis Azael MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 32 31 . . 29 N/A NR 29 19.35

887 Steban Julian PIRON P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 14 11 25 . . 30 N/A NR 30 19.38

828 Iverson LUCHMUN BEAU BASSIN AC B M U 14 22 46 . . 31 N/A NR 31 19.59

848 Divesh NAUGON CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 39 45 . . 32 N/A NR 32 20.00

907 Kiliane Gregory ROUGET Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 14 60 19 . . 33 N/A NR 33 20.14

838 Pawan BUNDHOO CREVE COEUR AC D M U 14 ABS ABS . . 34 N/A NR 34 20.48

819 Ethan REED ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 14 28 37 . . 35 N/A NR 35 20.53

234 Tashan Kumar PARYAG LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA M U 14 ABS ABS . . 36 N/A NR 36 20.55

869 Bhavish APPADOO HIGHLANDS AC . M U 14 62 63 . . 37 N/A NR 37 21.04

829 Jarrod RABOT BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 14 13 16 . . 38 N/A NR 38 21.35

833 Terry ZAMALA CHEMIN GRENIER AC A M U 14 27 28 . . 39 N/A NR 39 21.36

851 Nirvansingh RAMJEET CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 36 43 . . 40 N/A NR 40 21.51

850 Djamel PERRINE CREVE COEUR AC B M U 14 40 42 . . 41 N/A NR 41 22.02

880 Alexandre BAGNATH P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 14 34 32 . . 42 N/A NR 42 22.03

826 Loic LADOUCEUR BEAU BASSIN AC B M U 14 ABS 51 . . 43 N/A NR 43 22.07

899 David LOUISE SOUILLAC AC A M U 14 47 53 . . 44 N/A NR 44 22.25

883 Adrien Dylan GUNNESS P-LOUIS RACERS AC B M U 14 33 ABS . . 45 N/A NR 45 22.28

888 Nicolo NAVARRINI POUDRE D'OR AC A M U 14 ABS 48 . . 46 N/A NR 46 22.36

855 Muzzafeer SOOKUN CREVE COEUR AC C M U 14 44 50 . . 47 N/A NR 47 22.45

843 J.C Wayne JOLICOEUR CREVE COEUR AC D M U 14 ABS 56 . . 48 N/A NR 48 22.57

875 Ashill DOWLOT LA CAVERNE AC A M U 14 ABS 36 . . 49 N/A NR 49 22.58

Category   : U-14 (M)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L1 L2 L3 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

Category   : U-14 (M)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS

881 Stephan BEGUE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 14 35 ABS . . 50 N/A NR 50 23.11

840 Ayush DOOKARUTH CREVE COEUR AC B M U 14 63 59 . . 51 N/A NR 51 23.56

847 Khevish MUNGROO CREVE COEUR AC D M U 14 52 44 . . 52 N/A NR 52 24.10

849 Vijayduth PEETUMBER CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 56 ABS . . 53 N/A NR 53 24.12

842 Lowhitya JEETUN CREVE COEUR AC A M U 14 65 ABS . . 54 N/A NR 54 24.13

253 Saahil RAMESSUR LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS AC0 M U 16 ABS ABS . . 55 N/A NR 55 24.14

235 Vikesh BOODHOO LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA M U 16 ABS ABS . . 56 N/A NR 56 24.23

227 Yeshveer SEEPARSAD LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA M U 14 ABS ABS . . 57 N/A NR 57 24.28

841 Imran ISMAEL CREVE COEUR AC B M U 14 55 52 . . 58 N/A NR 58 24.35

909 Damya TOURETTE LA CAVERNE AC A M U 14 ABS 40 . . 59 N/A NR 59 24.48

892 Dimitri GENAVE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 14 51 57 . . 61 N/A NR 61 25.26

858 Jean Jacques LAFRANCE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 14 31 47 . . 62 N/A NR 62 25.49

857 Kyel CHINIAH CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 14 42 49 . . 63 N/A NR 63 26.12

1198 Ziggy CHATIGAN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . M U 14 53 39 . . 64 N/A NR 64 27.02

837 Yeshil BHURTUN CREVE COEUR AC B M U 14 64 ABS . . 65 N/A NR 65 27.10

845 Nicholas LACHE CREVE COEUR AC C M U 14 61 61 . . 66 N/A NR 66 27.12

873 Thomas BANGARD LA CAVERNE AC A M U 14 50 55 . . xx N/A NR xx DNF

868 Aaron SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC A M U 14 46 54 . . xxx N/A NR xxx DNF

67

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-14 (M)

TOT RK L1 RK L2 RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

GYMKHANA AC A 1 3 20 22 46 2 6 1

SOUILLAC AC A 5 10 16 29 60 3 2 2

BEAU BASSIN AC A 6 7 9 38 60 1 1 3 N/A NR

P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 11 30 42 50 133 4 3 4

CREVE COEUR AC A 17 32 40 53 142 5 7 5

LONG MOUNTAIN WAR A 27 28 36 57 148 NM NM 6

CREVE COEUR AC B 41 51 58 65 215 6 NM 7

GUEPARD A 0 NM NM NM

LA CAVERNE AC A 0 NM 4 NM

POUDRE D'OR AC A 0 NM 5 NM

8

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L1 L2 L3 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

964 Brandon SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 13.06

915 Caleb VISMER ADONAI CANDOS SC . M U 16 2 2 . . 2 N/A NR 2 13.11

962 Ryan RAWAT GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 ABS 5 . . 3 N/A NR 3 13.40

998 Abishek HERAMUN P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 16 ABS 11 . . 4 N/A NR 4 13.48

944 Roulian LAJEUNESSE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 6 3 . . 5 N/A NR 5 13.49

959 Nivesh MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 8 13 . . 6 N/A NR 6 13.57

1008 Dimitry PLACATOUR CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC 0 M U 16 ABS ABS . . 7 N/A NR 7 14.21

238 Kritish RAGHOOBEER ROSE BELLE AC 0 M U 16 ABS 22 . . 8 N/A NR 8 14.29

972 Ghris DEENMAMODE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 16 14 17 . . 9 N/A NR 9 14.30

945 Gregory NARRAINEN CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 22 ABS . . 10 N/A NR 10 14.41

955 Olivier FRA GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 9 12 . . 11 N/A NR 11 14.47

951 Brice VICTOIRE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 16 15 15 . . 12 N/A NR 12 14.48

239 Andy PAUL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 16 ABS ABS . . 13 N/A NR 13 14.49

968 Evans  Bradley COLET LA CAVERNE AC A M U 16 30 16 . . 14 N/A NR 14 14.50

963 Warren SAMIREDDI GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 7 7 . . 15 N/A NR 15 14.52

973 Alexandre FRANCOISE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 16 10 ABS . . 16 N/A NR 16 14.58

935 Shasheel CHOKOWRY CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 52 ABS . . 17 N/A NR 17 15.16

1002 Quentin SINACOUTY NANTY STANLEY / TREFLES AC . M U 16 18 ABS . . 18 N/A NR 18 15.24

916 Ryhan BHOYROO ANGELS REDUIT AC . M U 16 31 19 . . 19 N/A NR 19 15.27

941 Sebastien BELLAH CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 ABS ABS . . 20 N/A NR 20 15.36

939 M.Sheik Rayhaan NASURALLY CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 44 32 . . 21 N/A NR 21 15.51

958 Noah MARCELIN GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 24 23 . . 22 N/A NR 22 16.10

960 Jude Aron Jahmie MYRTHIL GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 49 52 . . 23 N/A NR 23 16.18

940 John Owen APPASAMY CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 11 ABS . . 24 N/A NR 24 16.26

977 Jayden TISCHER POUDRE D'OR AC . M U 16 27 29 . . 25 N/A NR 25 16.27

961 Jeremy PHILIO GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 29 28 . . 26 N/A NR 26 16.45

943 Emilien GOORNADEN CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 25 21 . . 27 N/A NR 27 16.49

988 Theo ZAMA ROSE HILL AC . M U 16 ABS ABS . . 28 N/A NR 28 17.01

986 Ryan RAMDIN ROSE HILL AC . M U 16 ABS ABS . . 29 N/A NR 29 17.02

921 Larel RAVET BEAU BASSIN AC A M U 16 45 34 . . 30 N/A NR 30 17.03

1003 Ezechiel Keith FRA CREVE COEUR AC . M U 16 50 ABS . . 31 N/A NR 31 17.46

948 Akilesh SOOBAH CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 13 ABS . . 32 N/A NR 32 17.57

967 David Wesley ARMOOGUM LA CAVERNE AC A M U 16 48 39 . . 33 N/A NR 33 18.49

938 Wensley LAULLOOA CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 49 37 . . 34 N/A NR 34 18.50

956 Raphael GERARD GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 37 ABS . . 35 N/A NR 35 19.00

931 Yandy PROSPER CHEMIN GRENIER AC A M U 16 ABS ABS . . 36 N/A NR 36 19.31

949 Miguel TANGUY CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 16 51 43 . . 37 N/A NR 37 19.51

247 Shanen Meyaven RAMASAWMY CHEMIN GRENIER AC . M U 16 ABS ABS . . 38 N/A NR 38 19.57

934 Nakul CHAKOWRY CREVE COEUR AC A M U 16 20 35 . . 39 N/A NR 39 20.23

989 Denzel AUMAITRE GYMKHANA AC A M U 16 ABS 50 . . 40 N/A NR 40 20.28

970 Jerome Nolan ShawnPIERRE LA CAVERNE AC . M U 16 ABS 48 . . 41 N/A NR 41 20.29

957 Burny HARMANCE GYMKHANA AC B M U 16 57 41 . . 42 N/A NR 42 22.26

42

Category   : U-16 VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L1 L2 L3 Total RANG Rg ChMPerf ChM

Category   : U-16 VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-16 (M)

CLUB TOT RK L1 RK L2   RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE

RK 
LEAGU

E

GYMKHANA AC B 1 6 11 15 23 42 98 NM 1 1 N/A

CUREPIPE 
HARLEMS AC

A 5 10 20 24 27 32 118 1 NM 2 N/A

GYMKHANA AC A 0 NM 2 NM N/A

ST REMY AC A 0 2 NM NM

CREVE COEUR AC A 0 3 NM NM N/A

5

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L1 L2 L3 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

1058 Hans LABONNE SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 16.13

1033 Melvish JANG P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 2 3 . . 2 N/A NR 2 16.44

1056 Christopher BONNAPEN SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 5 4 . . 3 N/A NR 3 16.53

1059 Jean Loic MALECO SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 ABS ABS . . 4 N/A NR 4 17.01

1031 Chris Stephan BEGUE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 4 13 . . 5 N/A NR 5 17.26

1024 Alexandro ROUSSETY GYMKHANA AC . M U 18 7 5 . . 6 N/A NR 6 17.40

1064 Louis Dylan GuillaumeMAGON ROSE BELLE AC . M U 18 16 7 . . 7 N/A NR 7 18.26

1060 Dheerajsing TUPSEY SOUILLAC AC A M U 18 6 6 . . 8 N/A NR 8 18.38

1022 Damien ROSETTE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 12 8 . . 9 N/A NR 9 18.51

1010 Lonnie MANINTE ANGELS REDUIT AC . M U 18 13 10 . . 10 N/A NR 10 19.01

1047 Dilven RAMSAMI Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 18 10 12 . . 11 N/A NR 11 19.12

1032 Giovanni BISNOT P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 9 ABS . . 12 N/A NR 12 19.32

269 Nigel FOURNIER ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . M U 18 ABS ABS . . 13 N/A NR 13 19.39

1042 Eleazor CESAR POUDRE D'OR AC . M U 18 15 11 . . 14 N/A NR 14 19.40

1043 Toboka NLEYA POUDRE D'OR AC . M U 18 19 15 . . 15 N/A NR 15 20.02

1035 Loic LAMARQUE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 14 17 . . 16 N/A NR 16 20.09

1021 Geraldo PERRINE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 11 9 . . 17 N/A NR 17 20.42

1041 Bradley ALLAS POUDRE D'OR AC . M U 18 23 20 . . 18 N/A NR 18 21.49

280 Gregory JASMIN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . M U 18 18 26 . . 19 N/A NR 19 22.26

1039 Gregory MYRTHIL P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 18 24 22 . . 20 N/A NR 20 22.29

1016 Bradley CHITE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 ABS 19 . . 21 N/A NR 21 22.59

274 Christopher CHONG-TOC CHEE ANGELS REDUIT AC . M U 18 ABS ABS . . 22 N/A NR 22 23.05

1048 Thierry YAGABARAM Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M U 18 26 21 . . 23 N/A NR 23 23.24

1028 Adrien Jordan MANON LA CAVERNE AC . M U 18 ABS 27 . . 24 N/A NR 24 24.25

1020 Ervin MOOROOGEN CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 28 28 . . 25 N/A NR 25 24.28

1017 Samuel D'EAU CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 25 32 . . 26 N/A NR 26 24.40

1018 Wendel DORZA CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A M U 18 31 ABS . . 27 N/A NR 27 25.38

1025 Wellan SAMIREDDI GYMKHANA AC A M U 18 29 33 . . 28 N/A NR 28 28.44

28

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-18 (M)
CLUB TOT RK L1 RK L2   RK L3

TOTAL 
LEAGUE

RK 
LEAGUE

CUREPIPE 
HARLEM

A 9 17 21 25 26 27 125 NM NM 1 N/A

0

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES

Category   : U-18 (M)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChM Perf ChM

1078 Divesh DYAL HIGHLANDS AC . M U 20 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 23.56

1094 Sebastien BONNAPEN SOUILLAC AC . M U 20 2 2 . . 2 N/A NR 2 25.04

1089  Bhavesh BEECHOOK Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 20 3 6 . . 3 N/A NR 3 25.11

1087 Loic MARIETTE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 20 4 ABS . . 4 N/A NR 4 26.24

1073 Veersing BASOODELSING CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 20 7 7 . . 5 N/A NR 5 26.52

1038 Yohan MOHES P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 20 5 4 . . 6 N/A NR 6 27.20

1077 Manoel CLAIR GYMKHANA AC A M U 20 8 8 . . 7 N/A NR 7 27.34

1079 Ryan LAGAILLARDE HIGHLANDS AC . M U 20 11 11 . . 8 N/A NR 8 27.52

1092 Kushal Kavi GUKHOOL Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M U 20 9 3 . . 9 N/A NR 9 28.11

1086 Jeffrey Emilio L'AIGUILLE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M U 20 ABS 13 . . 10 N/A NR 10 29.30

1075 Pierre Emmanuel ROSE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M U 20 12 ABS . . 11 N/A NR 11 29.37

1084 Michael PALETAN MEDINE AC A M U 20 13 14 . . 12 N/A NR 12 30.41

1080 Khushaven MADURAY HIGHLANDS AC . M U 20 15 15 . . 13 N/A NR 13 31.24

1083 Hans Kriss GODOORALLY MEDINE AC A M U 20 ABS ABS . . 14 N/A NR 14 34.28

1071 Jean Michel PROSPER CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . M U 20 17 ABS . . 15 N/A NR 15 34.29

15

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-20 (M)

CLUB TOT RK L1 RKL2   RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK LEAGUE

0 N/A

0 N/A

0

Category   : U-20 (M)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT RKL1 RKL2 RKL3 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

1105 Mohammad DOOKUN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior ABS 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 27.52

1108 Miguel MARIE CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior 1 4 . . 2 N/A NR 2 28.39

1116 Kurtis AGATHE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 4 3 . . 3 N/A NR 3 29.00

1117 Dhavind CUSTNEA P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 3 2 . . 4 N/A NR 4 29.34

1120 Pritiviraj JHUGURSING P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 2 5 . . 5 N/A NR 5 30.04

1129 Harooveer BOODHOA Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior 7 ABS . . 6 N/A NR 6 30.09

1119 Pravish JHOWRY P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 6 6 . . 7 N/A NR 7 31.12

1130 Ezekiel COLLIN Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M Senior ABS 9 . . 8 N/A NR 8 31.26

1133 Aslam MOHABUTH Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior 8 7 . . 9 N/A NR 9 31.27

1109 Julien PIERRE   CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior 12 12 . . 10 N/A NR 10 32.49

1134 Krishnen OOTHENDEE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior 15 15 . . 11 N/A NR 11 33.35

1107 Nathan LE BON CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior 14 14 . . 12 N/A NR 12 33.44

1151 Jean Patrick RAVANNE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC 0 M Senior ABS ABS . . 13 N/A NR 13 33.54

1125 Edwardo SALVARA P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior ABS 13 . . 14 N/A NR 14 33.59

1121 Jayson MARIETTE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 17 16 . . 15 N/A NR 15 34.06

1106 Vikayshay KANNAYA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Senior 19 19 . . 16 N/A NR 16 34.06

1139 Clyvan PETIT Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior 18 17 . . 17 N/A NR 17 34.53

1128 Ritesh AHIR Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC A M Senior 16 ABS . . 18 N/A NR 18 36.01

1126 Dimitri SEECHURN P-LOUIS RACERS AC A M Senior 9 11 . . 19 N/A NR 19 36.14

1114 Emilio GASPARD MEDINE AC A M Senior 23 ABS . . 20 N/A NR 20 40.19

20

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Senior (M)

CLUB TOT RK L1 RK L2   RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE

RK 
LEAG

UE
P-LOUIS RACERS 
AC

A 3 4 5 7 14 15 48 1 1 1 N/A

Q-BORNES 
PAVILLION AC

A 0 2 NM NM N/A

2

Category   : Senior (M)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT RKL1 RKL2 RKL3 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

1182 Laval MARJOLIN CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . M Masters ABS ABS . . 1 N/A NR 1 25.13

1180 Barnard DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters 2 1 . . 2 N/A NR 2 26.07

1187 Jerry SOHUN GYMKHANA AC . M Masters ABS 3 . . 3 N/A NR 3 26.13

1178  Rishi CHAMPA CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters 3 4 . . 4 N/A NR 4 26.39

1155 Christophe MARENA GYMKHANA AC A M Masters ABS 5 . . 5 N/A NR 5 27.15

1157 David PITHIA GYMKHANA AC A M Masters 1 2 . . 6 N/A NR 6 28.11

1193 Gilbert SADOO ROSE BELLE AC 0 M Masters ABS ABS . . 7 N/A NR 7 28.15

1158 Goinsamy SANASSY GYMKHANA AC B M Masters 12 ABS . . 8 N/A NR 8 28.40

1181 Khalid JEEANODY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC A M Masters 4 7 . . 9 N/A NR 9 28.50

1163 Hosanee BHAGAT MEDINE AC A M Masters ABS ABS . . 10 N/A NR 10 29.88

1174 Stephano LADOCILE ST REMY AC . M Masters 20 25 . . 11 N/A NR 11 29.51

1154 Gino BERNARD GYMKHANA AC A M Masters 7 13 . . 12 N/A NR 12 30.01

1188 Abedeen HOSSENALLY GYMKHANA AC . M Masters ABS 17 . . 13 N/A NR 13 30.15

1164 Jean Pierre CHAN SIN YAN MEDINE AC A M Masters 17 24 . . 14 N/A NR 14 30.45

1160 Clifford SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC A M Masters 5 14 . . 15 N/A NR 15 31.10

1173 Stephan TOSSE ST PIERRE AC . M Masters 18 26 . . 16 N/A NR 16 31.50

1147 Balraj JAGLALL P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC A M Masters ABS ABS . . 17 N/A NR 17 31.52

1153 Jerome AZA GYMKHANA AC B M Masters 8 19 . . 18 N/A NR 18 32.14

1159 Raojee SONOO GYMKHANA AC A M Masters 13 18 . . 19 N/A NR 19 32.41

1156 Hemdutsingh MUNHURUN GYMKHANA AC B M Masters 14 20 . . 20 N/A NR 20 33.01

1148 Raouf KAUDEER P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC A M Masters ABS ABS . . 21 N/A NR 21 33.10

1170 Gerard POKHUN Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . M Masters 21 27 . . 22 N/A NR 22 34.00

1176 Ramesh RAMCHURN ST REMY AC . M Masters 22 28 . . 23 N/A NR 23 34.15

23

CLASSEMENT CLUB : Masters (M)
CLUB TOT RK L1 RK L2 RK L3 TOTAL LEAGUE RK LEAGUE

GYMKHANA AC A 5 6 12 15 38 2 2 1 N/A

CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC 0 1 1 NM

2

RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES

Category   : Masters (M)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS
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503 Lia O'CONNOR ADONAI CANDOS SC A F U 12 4 2 . . 1 N/A NR 1 5.32

538 Emilia NADAL SOUILLAC AC A F U 12 3 3 . . 2 N/A NR 2 5.35

513 Louise DALAIS GYMKHANA AC . F U 12 ABS 4 . . 3 N/A NR 3 5.38

516 Kelsy LECLERC GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 2 ABS . . 4 N/A NR 4 5.57

471 Ketzia LECLERC GYMKHANA AC . F U 12 ABS ABS . . 5 N/A NR 5 5.59

517 Vedisha MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 7 9 . . 6 N/A NR 6 6.07

529 Nyasha NLEYA POUDRE D'OR AC . F U 12 5 6 . . 7 N/A NR 7 6.09

514 Carole ESPLACATHOSE GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 15 7 . . 8 N/A NR 8 6.29

520 Hanliah RAWAT GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 9 8 . . 9 N/A NR 9 6.31

508 Amelie DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 12 10 15 . . 10 N/A NR 10 6.45

522 Alia SOORIAH GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 14 16 . . 11 N/A NR 11 6.47

541 Amelie BOUDEUSE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 12 20 10 . . 12 N/A NR 12 6.52

510 Gaelle BEGUE GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 17 12 . . 13 N/A NR 13 6.53

505 Arkansha RAMDANI ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 12 12 21 . . 14 N/A NR 14 6.54

509 Alyssa BAPTISTE GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 18 19 . . 15 N/A NR 15 6.56

512 Amy CATHERINE GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 16 17 . . 16 N/A NR 16 7.05

528 Milan LANDMAN POUDRE D'OR AC . F U 12 ABS 20 . . 17 N/A NR 17 7.10

543 Alicia Rasmey DUVAL GYMKHANA AC . F U 12 ABS 13 . . 18 N/A NR 18 7.20

518 Anaelle NAVET GYMKHANA AC . F U 12 26 25 . . 19 N/A NR 19 8.16

481 Nathalia CAETANE LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA F U 12 ABS ABS . . 20 N/A NR 20 8.22

511 Pallsheena BUNJOO GYMKHANA AC B F U 12 ABS 28 . . 21 N/A NR 21 8.24

515 Naomi FANCHON GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 19 23 . . 22 N/A NR 22 8.26

521 Kathaeya SEVENE GYMKHANA AC A F U 12 25 26 . . 23 N/A NR 23 8.31

542 Arnavi RAMDANI ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 12 ABS 24 . . 24 N/A NR 24 8.33

480 Tejaswee RAMKARUN LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA F U 12 ABS ABS . . 25 N/A NR 25 9.05

472 Vrimika Devi KALLOOA LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA F U 12 ABS ABS . . 26 N/A NR 26 9.13

490 Ashinising NANDRAM LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACB F U 12 ABS ABS . . 27 N/A NR 27 9.19

482 Marie Shannone IrinaADELAIDE LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA F U 12 ABS ABS . . 28 N/A NR 28 9.44

489 Sanshee NANDRAM LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACB F U 12 ABS ABS . . 29 N/A NR 29 9.45

485 Kiara Jade Serena JEAN MARIE LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA F U 12 ABS ABS . . 30 N/A NR 30 10.03

488 Jotee COONBEEHARRY LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACB F U 12 ABS ABS . . 31 N/A NR 31 10.07

484 Norine Shane VALO LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACA F U 12 ABS ABS . . 32 N/A NR 32 10.26

487 Saakshi JADOONANAM LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACB F U 12 ABS ABS . . 33 N/A NR 33 10.50

486 nne Marie BethanieSANSOUCI LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACB F U 12 ABS ABS . . 34 N/A NR 34 12.28

34

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-12 (F)

CLUB TOT RK L1 RK L2 RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

GYMKHANA AC B 4 6 8 13 31 2 1 1 N/A

GYMKHANA AC A 9 11 15 22 57 3 2 2 N/A

LONG MOUNTAIN 
WARRIORS AC

A 20 25 26 28 99 NM NM 3

LONG MOUNTAIN 
WARRIORS AC

B 27 29 31 33 120 NM NM 4 N/A

ADONAI CANDOS SC A 0 1 NM NM

5

Category   : U-12 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS

RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES
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597 Orneillia ALKAY SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 7.18

564 Grace DUVAL CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 14 3 ABS . . 2 N/A NR 2 7.29

592 Elsa DALOU ROSE HILL AC . F U 14 5 4 . . 3 N/A NR 3 7.42

591 Nidhi (Tisha) CAROMBEYENIN ROSE HILL AC . F U 14 ABS 30 . . 4 N/A NR 4 7.46

586 Brooke KIESER POUDRE D'OR AC A F U 14 15 6 . . 5 N/A NR 5 7.51

551 Tracy CADOU BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 4 3 . . 6 N/A NR 6 7.58

605 Keira MUNGAR SOUILLAC AC . F U 14 8 8 . . 7 N/A NR 7 8.02

548 Charlotte THOMAS ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 14 9 7 . . 8 N/A NR 8 8.03

588 Leyla WINTER POUDRE D'OR AC A F U 14 ABS 10 . . 9 N/A NR 9 8.10

615 Lola NADAL SOUILLAC AC . F U 14 23 19 . . 10 N/A NR 10 8.11

587 Sienna LANDMAN POUDRE D'OR AC A F U 14 ABS 9 . . 11 N/A NR 11 8.13

606 Thessa NADAL SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 11 13 . . 12 N/A NR 12 8.19

557 Maeva VERLOPPE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 14 ABS 20 . . 13 N/A NR 13 8.22

555 Loriana LEGALLANT BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 6 11 . . 14 N/A NR 14 8.34

601 Tatiana BERTIN SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 21 14 . . 15 N/A NR 15 8.37

565 Emy NARAINSAMY CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC . F U 14 22 ABS . . 16 N/A NR 16 8.41

578 Manshinee NOKHEEAH GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 13 21 . . 17 N/A NR 17 8.49

556 Whitney MADELEINE BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 26 15 . . 18 N/A NR 18 8.53

554 Maeva GRENADE BEAU BASSIN AC A F U 14 25 32 . . 19 N/A NR 19 8.55

575 Elodie ETIENNETTE GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 27 25 . . 20 N/A NR 20 8.57

549 Eva COLLARD ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 14 14 17 . . 21 N/A NR 21 9.11

572 Fani MEUNIER GUEPARD AC A F U 14 28 23 . . 22 N/A NR 22 9.15

574 Prinncesska CLOVIS GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 12 22 . . 23 N/A NR 23 9.24

612 Mathilda FELIX STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 14 17 ABS . . 24 N/A NR 24 9.48

577 Megane MONVOISIN GYMKHANA AC A F U 14 35 34 . . 25 N/A NR 25 9.49

545 Viviana SPEVILLE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 14 HC ABS . . 26 N/A NR 26 9.50

579 Eugenie ARISTIDE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 14 34 36 . . 27 N/A NR 27 9.57

580 Britney AUGUSTIN P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 14 ABS ABS . . 28 N/A NR 28 10.06

581 Izadora FLORES P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 14 ABS ABS . . 29 N/A NR 29 10.10

608 Oceanne NELSON SOUILLAC AC A F U 14 ABS 31 . . 30 N/A NR 30 10.15

391 Emilia THOMAS HIGHLANDS AC 0 F U 14 ABS ABS . . 31 N/A NR 31 10.16

585 Simone DALAIS POUDRE D'OR AC A F U 14 29 ABS . . 32 N/A NR 32 10.21

604 Noemi JOSE SOUILLAC AC . F U 14 42 33 . . 33 N/A NR 33 10.30

614 Tanya POLYXENE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 14 31 40 . . 34 N/A NR 34 11.03

394 Riyana GODER ROSE BELLE AC 0 F U 14 ABS ABS . . 35 N/A NR 35 11.04

584 Joysie ROMANCE P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 14 38 38 . . 36 N/A NR 36 11.15

569 Valkerhia EDOUARD GUEPARD AC . F U 14 37 ABS . . 37 N/A NR 37 11.16

570 Agnes ETIENNE GUEPARD AC A F U 14 32 24 . . 38 N/A NR 38 11.49

618 Jahfreena PHILIPPE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 14 HC 39 . . 39 N/A NR 39 12.07

607 Kelvina NELSON SOUILLAC AC B F U 14 ABS 35 . . 40 N/A NR 40 12.09

390 Drishti JENNAH SOUILLAC AC 0 F U 14 ABS ABS . . 41 N/A NR 41 13.06

560 Sophia LAMOUR BLACK RIVER STAR AC . F U 14 45 ABS . . 42 N/A NR 42 14.20

559 Prishnee BOISRAM BLACK RIVER STAR AC . F U 14 46 ABS . . 43 N/A NR 43 14.50

558 Prishika BOISRAM BLACK RIVER STAR AC . F U 14 47 ABS . . 44 N/A NR 44 15.44

44

Category   : U-14 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

Category   : U-14 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-14 (F)

TOT RK L1 RK L2 RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

POUDRE D'OR AC A 5 9 11 32 57 NM NM 1

BEAU BASSIN AC A 6 14 18 19 57 2 2 2

SOUILLAC AC A 1 12 15 30 58 1 1 3 N/A NR

GYMKHANA AC A 17 20 23 25 85 3 3 4

P-LOUIS RACERS AC A 27 28 29 36 120 5 4 5

GUEPARD AC A 0 4 NM NM

5

CLUB RANKS OF BEST 4 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L1 L2 L3 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

745 Chantal UYS POUDRE D'OR AC 0 F U 16 ABS 4 . . 1 N/A NR 1 11.32

623 Hema BALLOO BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 1 2 . . 2 N/A NR 2 12.25

621 Claretah LETOURDIE ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 16 ABS 6 . . 3 N/A NR 3 12.35

644 Rachel CHIFFONNE GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 3 5 . . 4 N/A NR 4 12.39

645 Anielle PETIT GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 2 3 . . 5 N/A NR 5 12.40

633 Alicia TOUCHE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U 16 10 ABS . . 6 N/A NR 6 12.47

675 Sophie ELEONORE STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 16 5 ABS . . 7 N/A NR 7 13.07

659 Cecile DALAIS POUDRE D'OR AC . F U 16 9 ABS . . 8 N/A NR 8 13.35

642 Nestaelle BEGUE GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 11 9 . . 9 N/A NR 9 13.39

676 Sephora FELIX STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 16 7 ABS . . 10 N/A NR 10 13.44

680 Loraine SUNKUR ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A F U 16 ABS 11 . . 11 N/A NR 11 13.47

674 Tessa Anne BELLE ROSE STANLEY / TREFLES AC . F U 16 8 7 . . 12 N/A NR 12 13.58

681 Oceane THERESE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A F U 16 ABS 32 . . 13 N/A NR 13 14.09

658 Gwelcy PIERRE LOUIS P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 16 14 ABS . . 14 N/A NR 14 14.50

470 Louisiane HATTENBERGER STANLEY / TREFLES AC 0 F U 16 ABS ABS . . 15 N/A NR 15 15.08

625 Celena KONG KIT WAH BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 16 13 . . 16 N/A NR 16 15.14

738 Anais BARASIA CHEMIN GRENIER AC . F U 16 ABS ABS . . 17 N/A NR 17 15.38

741 Queency JOSEPH CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A F U 16 ABS 24 . . 18 N/A NR 18 15.41

624 Anne Gaelle GRENADE BEAU BASSIN AC . F U 16 24 17 . . 19 N/A NR 19 15.45

647 Jercia KISHFOU LA CAVERNE AC A F U 16 37 23 . . 20 N/A NR 20 16.10

468 Leticia HOVAS CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC . F U 16 ABS ABS . . 21 N/A NR 21 16.18

653 Alyson FAR P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 16 25 26 . . 22 N/A NR 22 16.30

634 Lorena VICTORINE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U 16 26 ABS . . 23 N/A NR 23 16.31

469 Laurie ANDRE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A F U 16 ABS ABS . . 24 N/A NR 24 16.32

656 Jiordhanna MIAVA NOROSOA P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 16 21 20 . . 25 N/A NR 25 16.58

649 Trysha TOOLAH LA CAVERNE AC . F U 16 35 22 . . 26 N/A NR 26 17.02

622 Noemie ROBERTSON ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 16 32 31 . . 27 N/A NR 27 17.16

629 Noemie ETIENETTE CHEMIN GRENIER AC A F U 16 28 25 . . 28 N/A NR 28 17.31

661 Debora LUBIN Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 16 ABS ABS . . 29 N/A NR 29 17.37

660 Ghaneshree GOPAUL Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 16 ABS ABS . . 30 N/A NR 30 17.51

662 Keisha BOCUS ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A F U 16 33 35 . . 31 N/A NR 31 17.55

636 Emanuelle BERGUE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A F U 16 27 30 . . 32 N/A NR 32 18.15

678 Dina MARIE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A F U 16 34 ABS . . 33 N/A NR 33 18.28

742 Kimberley DARIO CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A F U 16 ABS 34 . . 34 N/A NR 34 18.39

663 Honorat JASMIN ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A F U 16 29 38 . . 35 N/A NR 35 18.45

679 AlIsson LEBRASSE ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC A F U 16 ABS 29 . . 36 N/A NR 36 19.01

646 Fiona JOLICOEUR LA CAVERNE AC A F U 16 36 36 . . 37 N/A NR 37 19.22

743 Camille GRENADE CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A F U 16 ABS 37 . . 38 N/A NR 38 20.12

740 Katriana AH LAM HI CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC A F U 16 ABS 27 . . 39 N/A NR 39 20.39

655 Anaelle MEUNIER P-LOUIS RACERS AC A F U 16 ABS ABS . . 40 N/A NR 40 20.58

643 Christelle BOISSEQUE GYMKHANA AC A F U 16 39 39 . . 41 N/A NR 41 21.34

41

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-16 (F)

CLUB TOT RK L1 RK L2   RK L3
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

ROCHE BOIS 
ÉCLAIR AC

A 11 13 31 33 35 36 159 NM NM 1 N/A

CUREPIPE 
HARLEMS AC

A 18 24 32 34 38 39 185 NM NM 2 N/A

2

Category   : U-16 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 Total RANG Rg ChM Perf ChM

683 Alicia STAUB ADONAI CANDOS SC . F U 18 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 14.49

709 Shana MARIMOOTOO BEAU BASSIN AC 0 F U 18 ABS 5 . . 2 N/A NR 2 15.00

701 Anaelle BAZERQUE Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 18 4 6 . . 3 N/A NR 3 17.06

699 Christabelle LEGOFF P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F U 18 ABS 10 . . 4 N/A NR 4 17.19

706 Lachoina GATEAU ANGELS REDUIT AC . F U 18 7 ABS . . 5 N/A NR 5 17.48

693 Jessie JOLICOEUR GYMKHANA AC A F U 18 9 8 . . 6 N/A NR 6 18.24

697 Megane GELLE LA CAVERNE AC . F U 18 8 9 . . 7 N/A NR 7 18.34

685 Anne -Sophie ROSICOURT GYMKHANA AC 0 F U 18 ABS ABS . . 8 N/A NR 8 19.14

382 Laetitia LEBLANC CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC 0 F U 18 ABS ABS . . 9 N/A NR 9 20.44

696 Twisha Medini SEEPERSON GYMKHANA AC A F U 18 13 ABS . . 10 N/A NR 10 21.45

387 Lovena RAWOO CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC 0 F U 18 ABS ABS . . 11 N/A NR 11 23.23

700 Kayla TISCHER POUDRE D'OR AC . F U 18 11 11 . . 12 N/A NR 12 25.57

692 Anais BOISSEQUE GYMKHANA AC A F U 18 15 12 . . 13 N/A NR 13 25.28

708 Malisson BOCUS ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC . F U 18 12 4 . . 14 N/A NR 14 34.06

14

CLASSEMENT CLUB : U-18 (F)

CLUB TOT L2 RK L1   RK L2
TOTAL 

LEAGUE
RK 

LEAGUE

0 N/A

0 N/A

0

Category   : U-18 (F)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS

RANKS OF BEST 6 ATHLETES
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

730 Sonia SOODON Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F Senior 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 24.18

724 Sabrina RABOT ANGELS REDUIT AC . F Senior 2 2 . . 2 N/A NR 2 26.59

728 Rebekah BABAJEE P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F Senior 3 3 . . 3 N/A NR 3 28.57

717 Tracy FLORES P-LOUIS RACERS AC . F U 20 4 4 . . 4 N/A NR 4 30.17

731 Isabelle DELORD SOUILLAC AC . F Senior 5 ABS . . 5 N/A NR 5 34.21

720 Lavalina GUNPUTH Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC . F U 20 6 ABS . . 6 N/A NR 6 34.34

713 Urvashi MOOCHOORAM GYMKHANA AC . F U 20 7 ABS . . 7 N/A NR 7 43.03

714 Flavia TRAPU GYMKHANA AC A F U 20 ABS ABS . . 8 N/A NR 8 48.26

396 Laura LINDEMANN VISITOR 0 F Senior ABS ABS . . HC N/A NR HC 20.04

397 Nina EIM VISITOR 0 F Senior ABS ABS . . HC N/A NR HC 20.04

398 Deborah LYNCH VISITOR 0 F Senior ABS ABS . . HC N/A NR HC 23.18

11

Dos Prenoms Noms Region/Club TM SX CAT L 1 L 2 L3 L4 L5 Total RANGRg ChMPerf ChM

733 Shirley LAROSE GYMKHANA AC . F Masters 1 1 . . 1 N/A NR 1 29.10

734 Audrey AZOR MEDINE AC A F Masters 2 2 . . 2 N/A NR 2 30.50

737 Claudine BAPTISTE GYMKHANA AC . F Masters ABS 3 . . 3 N/A NR 3 31.50

732 Roeline UYS POUDRE D'OR AC . F Masters ABS 4 . . 4 N/A NR 4 32.00

736 Mandy MARTIN POUDRE D'OR AC . F Masters ABS 5 . . 5 N/A NR 5 35.58

5

MAS (F)

Category   : U-20/SR (F)VITAL Cross 2020 - 3rd Leg - Saturday 7th March 2020 - LES SALINES, PORT-LOUIS
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

RANK BIBS NAME SURNAME PERF

1 661 LAURA DABEE 7.15

2 907 AXELLE JULIE 7.39

3 1047 JOHNSON ROMANCE 8.10

4 759 AMELIA MANON 8.13

5 563 SOLENA D'ARGENT 8.26

6 660 JAMELIA SEVENE 9.13

7 801 JANNA MAMODE

RANK BIBS NAME SURNAME PERF

1 800 JAMAL SADOO 5.38

2 979 ADRIANO LAVAL 5.39

3 1134 JAMEL CROUCHE 6.18

4 802 JULIAN LAVA 6.38

5 978 JOACHIM JASMIN 6.45

6 614 EMMANUEL BRELU BRELU 7.13

7 892 MATEO VIRANDO 7.18

8 1045 PASCAL BABEL 7.32

9 1097 LOIC ROSALIE 9.22

10 688 DILISHA FOOLELL 9.23

11 630 KENWELL LABONTE 10.02

12 1088 DISSEN CAROPEN 10.22

13 893 ALAM JEREMIE

14 1091 TYRON IMBERT

15 1048 IVAN VEERASAMY

1049 SAHI BUNDHUN

1070 MATHIEU POKUN

1.3 KM BOYS

VITAL Cross 2020 (FUN RUN) : 3rd Leg : Saturday 7th March 2020 -              LES 
SALINES, P-LOUIS

1.3 KM GIRLS 
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MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

VITAL CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

VITAL Cross 2020 (FUN RUN) : 3rd Leg : Saturday 7th March 2020 -              LES 
SALINES, P-LOUIS

RANK BIBS NAME SURNAME PERF

1 1138 VIRGINIE LILIANA 13.17

2 719 SIGRID KIESIR 13.22

3 631 ANASTASIA IMBERT 13.32

4 718 SOPHIE DUVAL 13.47

5 1089 STEPHANIE L'AIGUILLE 14.27

6 1136 OCEANNE FELICITE 15.37

7 1092 JENIFER JULIE 16.15

8 1171 MEGANE FELICITE 16.48

9 1130 SOLENIA ANTOU 17.08

10 1129 NADINE PRUDENCE 17.55

11 632 JANELLE VEERASAMY 17.58

12 830 PRICILA SARDINE 18.32

13 831 CHISLAINE RAVINA 19.13

RANK BIBS NAME SURNAME PERF

1 702 SONOO HURRY

2 766 ?? ??

3 926 NICK AUGUST

4 1132 CEDRIC ANTOINE

5 589 OWEN NOELLIS

6 832 NOAN BANON

7 1046 JORDAN CHRISTELLE

8 531 KERSLEY OMAR

9 1135 ECHEZIEL LAROSEE

10 1142 ?/ ??

11 1015 ? ?/

12 760 GREGORY ARLANDA

13 1170 DORIAN DELPHINE

14 761 MIGUEL LEGENTIL

15 701 EMILIO BONTEMPS

16 687 ADRIANO ZELIE

17 1090 CHARLES DUVAL

18 928 RYAN VENUS

19 929 STEEVE LAPER

20 481 ? ?

ZACHARIE SONAI

2.4 KM WOMEN 

2.4 KM WOMEN 
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